New Event

Natacha’s Party

Box 0,080 Km

Treinos 13-07-2017 16:26. . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 55.890 +2.821 16:40:16.758 6 1:00.753 +4.046 16:39:00.028
(27) Helder Carvalho 9 53.254 +0.185 16:41:10.012 7 57.826 +1.119 16:39:57.854
1 57.942 +8.554 16:33:41.349 10 53.308 +0.239 16:42:03.320 8 58.421 +1.714 16:40:56.275
2 50.919 +1.531 16:34:32.268 1 53.509 +0.440 16:42:56.829 9 58.084 +1.377 16:41:54.359
3 50.924 +1.536 16:35:23.192 12 57.588 +4.519 16:43:54.417 10 1:00.144 +3.437 16:42:54.503
4 55.023 +5.635 16:36:18.215 11 56.707 - 16:43:51.210
5 51.668 +2.280 16:37:09.883 (2) Orsi Towatman
6 50.305 +0.917 16:38:00.188 1 1:00.170 +6.210 16:33:34.441 (26) Rosario Rizzo
7 53.975 +4.587 16:38:54.163 2 57.416 +3.456 16:34:31.857 1 1:05.724 +8.963 16:33:48.799
8 50.212 +0.824 16:39:44.375 3 56.691 +2.731 16:35:28.548 2 58.399 +1.638 16:34:47.198
9 50.250 +0.862 16:40:34.625 4 1:01.337 +7.377 16:36:29.885 3 59.954 +3.193 16:35:47.152
10 51.798 +2.410 16:41:26.423 5 57.692 +3.732 16:37:27.577 4 59.000 +2.239 16:36:46.152
11 52.813 +3.425 16:42:19.236 6 56.598 +2.638 16:38:24.175 5 1:01.177 +4.416 16:37:47.329
12 49.388 - 16:43:08.624 7 55.275 +1.315 16:39:19.450 6 59.878 +3.117 16:38:47.207
13 56.023 +6.635 16:44:04.647 8 58.610 +4.650 16:40:18.060 7 58.076 +1.315 16:39:45.283
9 1:03.701 +9.741 16:41:21.761 8 56.915 +0.154 16:40:42.198
(28) Giacome Rizzo 10 57.387 +3.427 16:42:19.148 9 56.761 - 16:41:38.959
1 54.327 +3.208 16:33:25.663 11 53.960 - 16:43:13.108 10 56.771 +0.010 16:42:35.730
2 53.003 +1.884 16:34:18.666 12 57.336 +3.376 16:44:10.444 11 56.870 +0.109 16:43:32.600
3 57.880 +6.761 16:35:16.546
4 53.246 +2.127 16:36:09.792 (29) Diana de Carvalho (35) Alice Berald
5 51.119 - 16:37:00.911 1 57.546 +2.690 16:33:30.339 1 1:16.835 +18.694 16:33:58.308
6 53.757 +2.638 16:37:54.668 2 58.692 +3.836 16:34:29.031 2 1:08.964 +10.823 16:35:07.272
7 53.059 +1.940 16:38:47.727 3 58.941 +4.085 16:35:27.972 3 1:06.689 +8.548 16:36:13.961
8 58.885 +7.766 16:39:46.612 4 1:07.139 +12.283 16:36:35.111 4 1:03.151 +5.010 16:37:17.112
9 54.809 +3.690 16:40:41.421 5 55.580 +0.724 16:37:30.691 5 1:02.587 +4.446 16:38:19.699
10 51.819 +0.700 16:41:33.240 6 1:04.261 +9.405 16:38:34.952 6 59.478 +1.337 16:39:19.177
11 51.938 +0.819 16:42:25.178 7 56.535 +1.679 16:39:31.487 7 1:01.071 +2.930 16:40:20.248
12 51.772 +0.653 16:43:16.950 8 56.825 +1.969 16:40:28.312 8 58.857 +0.716 16:41:19.105
13 53.513 +2.394 16:44:10.463 9 57.183 +2.327 16:41:25.495 9 1:08.432 +10.291 16:42:27.537
10 59.359 +4.503 16:42:24.854 10 58.874 +0.733 16:43:26.411
(14) Gilles Berald 1 55.833 +0.977 16:43:20.687 11 58.141 - 16:44:24.552
1 56.326 +4.680 16:33:45.216 12 54.856 - 16:44:15.543
2 54.442 +2.796 16:34:39.658 (32) Monica
3 53.872 +2.226 16:35:33.530 (6) Valeria 1 1:20.587 +19.465 16:34:08.407
4 57.068 +5.422 16:36:30.598 1 1:10.951 +14.757 16:34:07.809 2 1:14.340 +13.218 16:35:22.747
5 53.979 +2.333 16:37:24.577 2 1:02.860 +6.666 16:35:10.669 3 1:13.249 +12.127 16:36:35.996
6 53.545 +1.899 16:38:18.122 3 1:00.007 +3.813 16:36:10.676 4 1:15.806 +14.684 16:37:51.802
7 52.800 +1.154 16:39:10.922 4 58.560 +2.366 16:37:09.236 5 1:08.210 +7.088 16:39:00.012
8 1:51.079 +59.433 16:41:02.001 5 56.194 - 16:38:05.430 6 1:02.794 +1.672 16:40:02.806
9 52.510 +0.864 16:41:54.511 6 1:00.646 +4.452 16:39:06.076 7 1:01.621 +0.499 16:41:04.427
10 53.295 +1.649 16:42:47.806 7 1:02.359 +6.165 16:40:08.435 8 1:01.122 - 16:42:05.549
11 51.646 - 16:43:39.452 8 57.638 +1.444 16:41:06.073 9 1:01.790 +0.668 16:43:07.339
9 59.647 +3.453 16:42:05.720 10 1:02.872 +1.750 16:44:10.211
(5) Rafael Innauroto 10 58.712 +2.518 16:43:04.432
1 59.054 +6.874 16:33:48.683 1 1:00.032 +3.838 16:44:04.464 (25) Ermelinda
54.618 +2.438 16:34:43.301 1 1:16.417 +11.752 16:34:03.089
3 54.147 +1.967 16:35:37.448 (24) Fernando da Silva 2 1:11.537 +6.872 16:35:14.626
4 57.220 +5.040 16:36:34.668 1 1:16.826 +20.339 16:34:09.462 3 1:07.313 +2.648 16:36:21.939
5 55.454 +3.274 16:37:30.122 2 1:10.948 +14.461 16:35:20.410 4 1:07.597 +2.932 16:37:29.536
6 54.262 +2.082 16:38:24.384 3 1:06.484 +9.997 16:36:26.894 5 1:08.753 +4.088 16:38:38.289
7 55.365 +3.185 16:39:19.749 4 1:02.961 +6.474 16:37:29.855 6 1:06.058 +1.393 16:39:44.347
8 58.489 +6.309 16:40:18.238 5 1:02.653 +6.166 16:38:32.508 7 1:04.855 +0.190 16:40:49.202
9 1:02.238 +10.058 16:41:20.476 6 59.769 +3.282 16:39:32.277 8 1:04.665 - 16:41:53.867
10 52.180 - 16:42:12.656 7 58.224 +1.737 16:40:30.501 9 1:05.364 +0.699 16:42:59.231
11 52.582 +0.402 16:43:05.238 8 58.135 +1.648 16:41:28.636 10 1:05.194 +0.529 16:44:04.425
12 1:05.304 +13.124 16:44:10.542 9 59.130 +2.643 16:42:27.766
10 57.280 +0.793 16:43:25.046 (13) Natacha
(20) Fabien 1 56.487 - 16:44:21.533 1 1:13.294 +7.253 16:34:06.453
1 1:05.237 +12.168 16:33:42.720 2 1:12.142 +6.101 16:35:18.595
2 1:00.120 +7.051 16:34:42.840 (12) David 3 1:19.366 +13.325 16:36:37.961
3 57.961 +4.892 16:35:40.801 1 1:08.264 +11.557 16:34:02.200 4 1:14.868 +8.827 16:37:52.829
4 56.325 +3.256 16:36:37.126 2 1:00.843 +4.136 16:35:03.043 5 1:12.766 +6.725 16:39:05.595
5 54.149 +1.080 16:37:31.275 3 59.345 +2.638 16:36:02.388 6 1:07.005 +0.964 16:40:12.600
6 56.524 +3.455 16:38:27.799 4 58.082 +1.375 16:37:00.470 7 1:08.310 +2.269 16:41:20.910
7 53.069 - 16:39:20.868 5 58.805 +2.098 16:37:59.275 8 1:06.293 +0.252 16:42:27.203
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Treinos 13-07-2017 16:26. .
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
9 1:06.041 - 16:43:33.244
(30) Angel
1 1:31.634 +19.948 16:34:16.464
2 1:11.686 - 16:35:28.150
3 1:12.004 +0.318 16:36:40.154
4 1:20.012 +8.326 16:38:00.166
5 1:13.163 +1.477 16:39:13.329
(23) Sante Leitono
1 1:23.673 +9.236 16:34:01.849
2 1:16.230 +1.793 16:35:18.079
3 1:17.007 +2.570 16:36:35.086
4 1:15.893 +1.456 16:37:50.979
5 1:17.605 +3.168 16:39:08.584
6 1:16.428 +1.991 16:40:25.012
7 1:15.152 +0.715 16:41:40.164
8 1:14.437 - 16:42:54.601
9 1:20.338 +5.901 16:44:14.939

Diff Time of Day
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